2014 Rebecca Caudill Voting Results

Winner! Wonder

The Running Dream

A Tale Dark and Grimm
Mockingbird (Mok'ing-burd)
Ways to Live Forever

How They Croaked The Awful...
The Apothecary

Close to Famous

The Lions of Little Rock

The Hunt for the Seventh
Ghetto Cowboy

|, Emma Freke

The Outcasts

Boys Without Names

Bamboo People

Okay for Now

Candy Bomber The Story of the...
Blizzard of Glass The Halifax...
Words in the Dust

Breaking Stalin's Nose

4657
2944
2315
1350
1315
1250
1203
1069
1051
901
885
757
671
645
590
567
550
350
317
287

Total Votes - 23674




