2014 Rebecca Caudill Voting Results

	Winner! Wonder	4657
RCYRBA	The Running Dream	2944
	A Tale Dark and Grimm	2315
	Mockingbird (Mok'ing-bûrd)	1350
	Ways to Live Forever	1315
	How They Croaked The Awful	1250
	The Apothecary	1203
	Close to Famous	1069
	The Lions of Little Rock	1051
The Hunt for the Seventh		901
	Ghetto Cowboy	885
	I, Emma Freke	757
	The Outcasts	671
Boys Without Names		645
	Bamboo People	590
	Okay for Now	567
	Candy Bomber The Story of the	550
	Blizzard of Glass The Halifax	350
	Words in the Dust	317
	Breaking Stalin's Nose	287

Total Votes - 23674